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109/03 100.73 -0.61 1,304 43.46
109/04 99.83 -0.89 1,292 43.07
109/05 101.14 1.31 1,309 43.64
109/06 101.68 0.53 1,316 43.87
109/07 100.85 -0.82 1,305 43.51
109/08 100.98 0.13 1,307 43.57
109/09 102.64 1.64 1,329 44.29
109/10 103.72 1.05 1,343 44.75
109/11 106.06 2.26 1,373 45.76
109/12 105.82 -0.23 1,370 45.66
110/01 105.27 -0.52 1,363 45.42
110/02 105.89 0.59 1,371 45.69
110/03 106.11 0.21 1,373 45.78
110/04 105.29 -0.77 1,363 45.43
110/05 106.03 0.70 1,372 45.75
110/06 104.78 -1.18 1,356 45.21
110/07 105.86 1.03 1,370 45.68
110/08 106.24 0.36 1,375 45.84
110/09 107.21 0.91 1,388 46.26
110/10 108.34 1.05 1,402 46.75
110/11 109.25 0.84 1,414 47.14
110/12 109.48 0.21 1,417 47.24
111/01 110.48 0.91 1,430 47.67
111/02 111.51 0.93 1,443 48.11
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101/08 82.81 - 715 51.11
101/09 82.90 0.11 716 51.16
101/10 84.57 2.01 731 52.19
101/11 83.43 -1.35 721 51.49
101/12 84.83 1.68 733 52.35
102/01 84.93 0.12 734 52.42
102/02 86.42 1.75 747 53.34
102/03 87.61 1.38 757 54.07
102/04 89.34 1.97 772 55.13
102/05 91.91 2.88 794 56.72
102/06 94.31 2.61 815 58.20
102/07 93.93 -0.40 812 57.97
102/08 94 .91 1.04 820 58.57
102/09 97.23 2.44 840 60.01
102/10 97.29 0.06 841 60.04
102/11 97.12 -0.17 839 59.94
102/12 97.48 0.37 842 60.16
103/01 101.56 4.19 878 62.68
103/02 104.09 2.49 899 64.24
103/03 101.75 -2.25 879 62.80
103/04 102.21 0.45 883 63.08
] = 103/05 104.30 2.04 901 64.37
103/06 103.44 -0.82 894 63.84
103/07 105.30 1.80 910 64.98
103/08 103.60 -1.61 895 63.94
103/09 101.90 -1.64 880 62.89
103/10 102.01 0.11 881 62.96
103/11 106.68 4.58 922 65.84
103/12 103.85 -2.65 897 64.09
104/01 102.79 -1.02 888 63.44
104/02 102.08 -0.69 882 63.00
104/03 103.77 1.66 897 64.04
104/04 102.72 -1.01 888 63.40
104/05 104.95 2.17 907 64.77
104/06 105.27 0.30 910 64.97
104/07 102.87 -2.28 889 63.49
104/08 99.83 -2.96 863 61.61
104/09 100.28 0.45 866 61.89
104/10 100.12 -0.16 865 61.79
104/11 101.00 0.88 873 62.33
104/12 99.32 -1.66 858 61.29
105/01 99.35 0.03 858 61.31
105/02 98.00 -1.36 847 60.48
105/03 98.21 0.21 849 60.61




105/04 97.34 -0.89 841 60.08
105/05 99.63 2.35 861 61.49
105/06 100.73 1.10 870 62.17
105/07 98.97 -1.75 855 61.08
105/08 99.52 0.56 860 61.42
105/09 98.69 -0.83 853 60.91
105/10 97.56 -1.14 843 60.21
105/11 96.41 -1.18 833 59.50
105/12 99.00 2.69 855 61.10
106/01 95.76 -3.27 827 59.10
106/02 96.40 0.67 833 59.49
106/03 95.82 -0.60 828 59.14
106/04 96.85 1.07 837 59.77
106/05 99.02 2.24 856 61.11
106/06 100.16 1.15 865 61.81
106/07 98.91 -1.25 855 61.04
106/08 96.82 -2.11 837 59.75
106/09 98.95 2.20 855 61.07
106/10 96.66 -2.31 835 59.66
106/11 98.69 2.10 853 60.91
106/12 98.96 0.27 855 61.07
107/01 101.23 2.29 875 62.48
107/02 99.08 -2.12 856 61.14
107/03 97.35 -1.75 841 60.08
107/04 99.31 2.01 858 61.29
107/05 100.24 0.94 866 61.86
107/06 101.63 1.39 878 62.72
107/07 101.82 0.19 880 62.84
107/08 99.21 -2.56 857 61.23
107/09 97.20 -2.03 840 59.99
107/10 99.04 1.89 856 61.12
107/11 100.12 1.09 865 61.79
107/12 102.81 2.69 888 63.45
108/01 101.47 -1.30 877 62.62
108/02 99.62 -1.82 861 61.48
108/03 98.41 -1.21 850 60.73
108/04 100.07 1.69 865 61.76
108/05 100.62 0.55 869 62.10
108/06 100.33 -0.29 867 61.92
108/07 99.19 -1.14 857 61.21
108/08 100.78 1.60 871 62.19
108/09 100.86 0.08 871 62.25
108/10 100.47 -0.39 868 62.00
108/11 99.93 -0.54 863 61.67
108/12 99.66 -0.27 861 61.51
109/01 100.75 1.09 870 62.18
109/02 101.59 0.83 878 62.70
109/03 102.12 0.52 882 63.02
109/04 101.31 -0.79 875 62.53
109/05 100.27 -1.03 866 61.88
109/06 100.58 0.31 869 62.07
109/07 102.70 2.11 887 63.38
109/08 104.15 141 900 64.28
109/09 103.64 -0.49 895 63.96
109/10 103.25 -0.38 892 63.72
109/11 104.07 0.79 899 64.23
109/12 103.65 -0.40 896 63.97
110/01 103.49 -0.15 894 63.87
110/02 105.12 1.58 908 64.87
110/03 106.39 1.21 919 65.65
110/04 105.84 -0.52 914 65.32
110/05 105.43 -0.39 911 65.07
110/06 105.47 0.04 911 65.09
110/07 104.46 -0.96 903 64.47
110/08 105.72 1.21 913 65.25
110/09 107.65 1.83 930 66.44
110/10 109.31 1.54 944 67.46
110/11 110.22 0.83 952 68.02
110/12 111.52 1.18 964 68.82
111/01 111.90 0.34 967 69.06
111/02 112.22 0.29 970 69.25
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101/08 91.69 - - N -
101/09 91.27 - N N -
101/10 91.43 91.46 -
101/11 91.27 91.32 -0.15 N -
101/12 93.91 92.20 0.96 - -
102/01 94.08 93.08 0.96 92.27
102/02 94.01 94.00 0.98 92.66 0.42
102/03 96.64 94.91 0.97 93.55 0.96
102/04 98.25 96.30 1.47 94.69 1.22
102/05 100.17 98.35 2.13 96.17 1.57
102/06 100.33 99.59 1.25 97.25 1.11
102/07 101.14 100.55 0.97 98.42 1.21
102/08 103.19 101.55 1.00 99.95 1.56
102/09 102.92 102.42 0.85 101.00 1.05
102/10 102.91 103.01 0.58 101.78 0.77
102/11 104.48 103.44 0.42 102.49 0.70
102/12 105.16 104.18 0.72 103.30 0.78
> 103/01 107.21 105.61 1.38 104.31 0.98
103/02 107.07 106.48 0.82 104.96 0.62
103/03 107.26 107.18 0.66 105.68 0.69
103/04 106.40 106.91 -0.25 106.26 0.55
103/05 108.60 107.42 0.48 106.95 0.65
103/06 109.51 108.17 0.70 107.67 0.68
103/07 109.16 109.09 0.85 108.00 0.30
103/08 108.19 108.95 0.13 108.19 0.17
103/09 107.62 108.32 -0.58 108.25 0.05
103/10 107.20 107.67 -0.60 108.38 0.12
103/11 107.43 107.42 -0.23 108.18 -0.18
103/12 106.79 107.14 -0.26 107.73 0.42
104/01 106.66 106.96 0.17 107.31 -0.39
104/02 106.36 106.60 -0.33 107.01 -0.28
104/03 104.94 105.99 -0.58 106.57 0.42
104/04 105.82 105.71 -0.26 106.34 -0.22
104/05 106.98 105.92 0.20 106.26 -0.07
104/06 106.85 106.55 0.60 106.27 0.01
104/07 106.20 106.68 0.12 106.19 -0.07




104/08 106.67 106.57 -0.10 106.25 0.05
104/09 104.85 105.91 -0.63 106.23 -0.01
104/10 102.80 104.77 -1.07 105.73 -0.47
104/11 101.41 103.02 -1.67 104.80 -0.88
104/12 101.67 101.96 -1.03 103.93 -0.82
105/01 100.54 101.20 -0.74 102.99 -0.91
105/02 100.40 100.87 -0.33 101.94 -1.01
105/03 100.69 100.54 -0.32 101.25 -0.68
105/04 100.60 100.56 0.02 100.88 -0.36
105/05 100.17 100.49 -0.08 100.68 -0.21
105/06 100.91 100.56 0.07 100.55 -0.13
105/07 100.39 100.49 -0.07 100.53 -0.02
105/08 101.06 100.79 0.30 100.64 0.11
105/09 100.26 100.57 -0.21 100.57 -0.07
105/10 100.80 100.71 0.13 100.60 0.03
105/11 100.25 100.44 -0.27 100.61 0.01
105/12 99.14 100.06 -0.37 100.32 -0.29
106/01 98.27 99.22 -0.84 99.96 -0.35
106/02 98.84 98.75 -0.47 99.59 -0.37
106/03 98.39 98.50 -0.25 99.28 -0.31
106/04 97.97 98.40 -0.10 98.81 -0.47
106/05 99.20 98.52 0.12 98.64 -0.18
106/06 99.71 98.96 0.45 98.73 0.10
106/07 99.99 99.64 0.68 99.02 0.29
106/08 97.46 99.05 -0.58 98.79 -0.23
106/09 99.87 99.11 0.05 99.03 0.25
106/10 97.94 98.42 -0.69 99.03 -0.01
106/11 99.94 99.25 0.84 99.15 0.12
106/12 98.82 98.90 -0.35 99.00 -0.15
107/01 99.83 99.53 0.64 98.98 -0.03
107/02 98.86 99.17 -0.36 99.21 0.24
107/03 98.31 99.00 -0.17 98.95 -0.26
107/04 98.92 98.70 -0.31 99.11 0.17
107/05 100.40 99.21 0.52 99.19 0.08
107/06 100.33 99.88 0.68 99.44 0.25
107/07 100.88 100.54 0.65 99.62 0.18
107/08 100.75 100.65 0.12 99.93 0.32
107/09 100.12 100.58 -0.07 100.23 0.30
107/10 100.63 100.50 -0.08 100.52 0.28
107/11 101.01 100.59 0.09 100.62 0.10
107/12 99.96 100.53 -0.05 100.56 -0.06
108/01 100.07 100.35 -0.18 100.42 -0.13
108/02 100.97 100.33 -0.01 100.46 0.04
108/03 102.59 101.21 0.87 100.87 0.41
108/04 103.30 102.29 1.06 101.32 0.44
108/05 103.06 102.98 0.68 101.66 0.34
108/06 102.70 103.02 0.04 102.12 0.45
108/07 101.39 102.38 -0.62 102.34 0.21
108/08 101.76 101.95 -0.42 102.47 0.13
108/09 102.14 101.76 -0.18 102.39 -0.07
108/10 103.16 102.35 0.58 102.37 -0.02
108/11 103.37 102.89 0.52 102.42 0.05
108/12 104.14 103.56 0.65 102.66 0.23
109/01 104.47 103.99 0.42 103.17 0.50
109/02 103.65 104.09 0.09 103.49 0.31
109/03 103.88 104.00 -0.08 103.78 0.28
109/04 103.28 103.60 -0.38 103.80 0.02
109/05 103.95 103.70 0.10 103.90 0.09
109/06 104.03 103.75 0.05 103.88 -0.02
109/07 104.26 104.08 0.31 103.84 -0.03
109/08 104.89 104.39 0.30 104.05 0.20
109/09 105.46 104.87 0.46 104.31 0.25
109/10 105.98 105.44 0.55 104.76 0.43
109/11 105.86 105.77 0.31 105.08 0.30
109/12 105.90 105.91 0.14 105.39 0.30
110/01 106.31 106.02 0.10 105.73 0.32
110/02 107.03 106.41 0.37 106.09 0.34




110/03 107.47 106.94 0.49 106.43 0.32
110/04 107.20 107.23 0.28 106.63 0.19
110/05 107.67 107.45 0.20 106.93 0.28
110/06 107.05 107.31 -0.13 107.12 0.18
110/07 107.42 107.38 0.07 107.31 0.17
110/08 107.95 107.47 0.09 107.46 0.14
110/09 109.12 108.16 0.64 107.74 0.26
110/10 110.42 109.16 0.92 108.27 0.50
110/11 111.01 110.18 0.93 108.83 0.51
110/12 112.02 111.15 0.88 109.66 0.76
111/01 112.73 111.92 0.69 110.54 0.81
111/02 113.43 112.73 0.72 111.46 0.83
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101/08 83.61 - - - -
101/09 83.92 - - - -
101/10 84.44 83.99 - -
101/11 84.10 84.15 0.20 - -
101/12 88.15 85.56 1.68 - -
102/01 87.34 86.53 1.13 85.26
102/02 86.52 87.34 0.93 85.75 0.57
102/03 89.55 87.80 0.53 86.68 1.09
102/04 91.46 89.18 1.56 87.85 1.35
102/05 92.51 91.17 2.24 89.25 1.59
102/06 93.17 92.38 1.32 90.09 0.94
102/07 93.67 93.11 0.80 91.14 1.17
102/08 95.31 94.05 1.00 92.61 1.61
102/09 94.72 94.56 0.55 93.47 0.93
102/10 94.48 94.83 0.29 93.97 0.54
102/11 95.81 95.00 0.18 94.52 0.59
102/12 98.53 96.27 1.34 95.42 0.95
103/01 99.58 97.97 1.77 96.40 1.03
103/02 99.69 99.26 1.32 97.13 0.76
= %ﬂ_ 103/03 98.38 99.21 -0.05 97.74 0.63
103/04 97.61 98.56 -0.66 98.26 0.53
103/05 101.05 99.01 0.46 99.14 0.89
103/06 101.20 99.95 0.95 99.58 0.45
103/07 102.06 121.32 21.38 99.99 0.42
103/08 101.90 101.72 -16.16 100.36 0.37
103/09 99.75 101.24 -0.47 100.59 0.23
103/10 99.45 100.37 -0.86 100.90 0.31
103/11 102.11 100.44 0.07 101.08 0.18
103/12 101.45 101.00 0.56 101.12 0.04
104/01 101.21 101.59 0.58 100.98 -0.14
104/02 98.71 100.45 -1.12 100.44 -0.53
104/03 99.21 99.71 -0.74 100.35 -0.09
104/04 102.59 100.17 0.46 100.88 0.52
104/05 104.34 102.05 1.87 101.25 0.37
104/06 103.31 103.41 1.34 101.56 0.31
104/07 102.87 103.51 0.09 101.84 0.27
104/08 101.50 102.56 -0.91 102.30 0.46
104/09 101.88 102.08 -0.47 102.75 0.43
104/10 100.09 101.15 -0.91 102.33 -0.41




104/11 98.66 100.21 -0.94 101.38 -0.92
104/12 96.71 98.49 -1.72 100.28 -1.09
105/01 96.17 97.18 -1.33 99.17 -1.11
105/02 95.69 96.19 -1.02 98.20 -0.98
105/03 97.30 96.39 0.20 97.44 -0.78
105/04 98.18 97.06 0.70 97.12 -0.33
105/05 95.72 97.07 0.01 96.63 -0.50
105/06 94.93 96.28 -0.81 96.33 -0.31
105/07 97.43 96.03 -0.26 96.54 0.22
105/08 100.43 97.60 1.64 97.33 0.82
105/09 97.78 98.55 0.97 97.41 0.08
105/10 99.10 99.11 0.57 97.57 0.16
105/11 100.05 98.98 -0.13 98.29 0.74
105/12 101.57 100.24 1.28 99.40 1.13
106/01 99.83 100.48 0.24 99.80 0.40
106/02 98.81 100.07 -0.41 99.53 -0.27
106/03 97.59 98.75 -1.32 99.49 -0.03
106/04 95.80 97.40 -1.36 98.94 -0.55
106/05 96.97 96.79 -0.63 98.43 -0.52
106/06 97.06 96.61 -0.18 97.68 -0.76
106/07 96.60 96.87 0.28 97.14 -0.55
106/08 99.28 97.64 0.80 97.22 0.08
106/09 101.33 99.07 1.46 97.84 0.64
106/10 100.45 100.35 1.30 98.61 0.79
106/11 101.83 101.20 0.85 99.42 0.82
106/12 101.39 101.23 0.02 100.15 0.73
107/01 102.78 102.00 0.76 101.18 1.03
107/02 103.12 102.43 0.42 101.82 0.63
107/03 100.29 102.06 -0.36 101.64 -0.17
107/04 99.26 100.89 -1.15 101.45 -0.20
107/05 101.21 100.25 -0.63 101.34 -0.10
107/06 101.84 100.77 0.51 101.42 0.07
107/07 102.81 101.95 1.17 101.42 0.00
107/08 99.78 101.47 -0.47 100.86 -0.55
107/09 99.09 100.56 -0.90 100.66 -0.20
107/10 97.00 98.62 -1.92 100.29 -0.37
107/11 96.32 97.47 -1.17 99.47 -0.81
107/12 96.51 96.61 -0.88 98.58 -0.89
108/01 98.07 96.97 0.37 97.79 -0.80
108/02 97.40 97.33 0.37 97.40 -0.41
108/03 99.10 98.19 0.89 97.40 0.00
108/04 97.29 97.93 -0.26 97.45 0.05
108/05 98.20 98.20 0.27 97.76 0.32
108/06 99.43 98.31 0.11 98.25 0.50
108/07 98.57 98.73 0.43 98.33 0.08
108/08 98.90 98.97 0.24 98.58 0.25
108/09 99.71 99.06 0.09 98.68 0.10
108/10 98.36 98.99 -0.07 98.86 0.18
108/11 100.98 99.68 0.70 99.33 0.47
108/12 102.32 100.55 0.87 99.81 0.48
109/01 103.32 102.21 1.64 100.60 0.79
109/02 103.44 103.03 0.80 101.36 0.75
109/03 104.16 103.64 0.60 102.10 0.73
109/04 104.13 103.91 0.26 103.06 0.94
109/05 104.38 104.22 0.30 103.63 0.55
109/06 104.25 104.25 0.03 103.95 0.31
109/07 104.30 104.31 0.05 104.11 0.16
109/08 104.36 104.30 -0.01 104.26 0.15
109/09 105.48 104.71 0.39 104.48 0.21
109/10 106.14 105.33 0.59 104.82 0.32
109/11 105.23 105.62 0.28 104.96 0.14
109/12 106.17 105.85 0.22 105.28 0.30
110/01 106.84 106.08 0.22 105.70 0.40
110/02 107.84 106.95 0.82 106.28 0.55
110/03 108.69 107.79 0.79 106.82 0.50




110/04 108.95 108.49 0.65 107.29 0.44
110/05 109.11 108.92 0.39 107.93 0.60
110/06 108.89 108.98 0.06 108.39 0.42
110/07 108.90 108.97 -0.02 108.73 0.32
110/08 109.84 109.21 0.22 109.06 0.31
110/09 111.17 109.97 0.70 109.48 0.38
110/10 112.78 111.26 1.18 110.12 0.58
110/11 113.32 112.42 1.04 110.82 0.64
110/12 114.66 113.59 1.03 111.78 0.87
111/01 115.15 114.38 0.70 112.82 0.93
111/02 115.75 115.19 0.71 113.81 0.87
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101/08 98.93 - - - -
101/09 98.93 - - - -
101/10 98.47 98.78 - -
101/11 98.01 98.47 0.31 - -
101/12 99.13 98.54 0.07 - -
102/01 97.39 98.18 -0.37 98.48
102/02 96.50 97.67 -0.51 98.07 041
102/03 101.90 98.60 0.95 98.57 0.50
102/04 105.20 101.20 2.64 99.69 1.14
102/05 104.59 103.90 2.66 100.79 1.10
102/06 104.64 104.81 0.88 101.70 0.91
102/07 107.24 105.49 0.65 103.34 1.61
102/08 108.02 106.63 1.08 105.26 1.86
102/09 108.70 107.99 1.27 106.40 1.08
102/10 109.88 108.87 0.81 107.18 0.73
102/11 109.05 109.21 0.31 107.92 0.69
102/12 108.56 109.16 -0.04 108.57 0.61
103/01 111.93 109.85 0.63 109.36 0.72
103/02 111.39 110.63 0.71 109.92 0.51
103/03 111.19 111.50 0.79 110.33 0.38
103/04 112.43 111.67 0.15 110.76 0.39
103/05 114.64 112.75 0.97 111.69 0.84

O E 103/06 109.76 112.27 -0.42 111.89 0.18
103/07 109.65 111.35 -0.83 111.51 -0.34
103/08 108.51 109.31 -1.83 111.03 043
103/09 108.52 108.89 -0.38 110.58 -0.40
103/10 109.53 108.85 -0.03 110.10 0.44
103/11 109.42 109.16 0.28 109.23 0.79
103/12 109.54 109.50 0.31 109.19 -0.03
104/01 109.55 109.50 0.01 109.18 -0.01
104/02 111.39 110.16 0.60 109.66 0.44
104/03 108.54 109.83 -0.30 109.66 0.00
104/04 107.01 108.98 -0.77 109.24 -0.38
104/05 110.07 108.54 -0.41 109.35 0.10
104/06 111.24 109.44 0.83 109.64 0.26
104/07 110.22 110.51 0.98 109.75 0.10
104/08 112.63 111.37 0.77 109.95 0.19
104/09 110.14 111.00 -0.33 110.22 0.24
104/10 107.79 110.19 -0.73 110.35 0.12
104/11 108.83 108.92 -1.15 110.14 -0.19
104/12 109.65 108.76 -0.15 109.88 -0.24
105/01 107.58 108.69 -0.07 109.44 -0.40
105/02 108.30 108.51 -0.16 108.72 -0.66
105/03 106.74 107.54 -0.89 108.15 -0.52
105/04 105.66 106.90 -0.59 107.79 -0.33
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105/05 105.68 106.03 -0.82 107.27 -0.49
105/06 105.88 105.74 -0.27 106.64 -0.58
105/07 102.22 104.60 -1.08 105.75 -0.84
105/08 100.13 102.74 -1.77 104.39 -1.29
105/09 102.18 101.51 -1.20 103.63 -0.73
105/10 101.90 101.40 -0.11 103.00 -0.61
105/11 98.89 100.99 -0.41 101.87 -1.10
105/12 97.13 99.31 -1.67 100.41 -1.43
106/01 97.84 97.95 -1.36 99.68 -0.73
106/02 101.17 98.71 0.78 99.85 0.17
106/03 100.31 99.77 1.07 99.54 -0.31
106/04 100.57 100.68 0.91 99.32 -0.22
106/05 103.21 101.36 0.68 100.04 0.73
106/06 104.57 102.78 1.40 101.28 1.24
106/07 106.28 104.69 1.85 102.68 1.39
106/08 102.09 104.31 -0.36 102.84 0.15
106/09 105.99 104.79 0.45 103.78 0.92
106/10 102.56 103.55 -1.18 104.12 0.32
106/11 105.97 104.84 1.25 104.58 0.44
106/12 103.18 103.90 -0.89 104.34 -0.22
107/01 99.32 102.82 -1.04 103.18 -1.11
107/02 97.50 100.00 -2.74 102.42 -0.74
107/03 99.46 98.76 -1.24 101.33 -1.06
107/04 101.66 99.54 0.79 101.18 -0.15
107/05 100.38 100.50 0.96 100.25 -0.92
107/06 99.23 100.43 -0.08 99.59 -0.66
107/07 97.97 99.20 -1.22 99.37 -0.23
107/08 99.69 98.96 -0.23 99.73 0.37
107/09 99.63 99.09 0.13 99.76 0.03
107/10 100.17 99.83 0.74 99.51 -0.25
107/11 103.73 101.18 1.35 100.07 0.56
107/12 101.25 101.72 0.54 100.41 0.34
108/01 100.24 101.74 0.02 100.78 0.38
108/02 102.10 101.20 -0.53 101.19 0.40
108/03 103.64 101.99 0.78 101.86 0.66
108/04 102.91 102.88 0.87 102.31 0.45
108/05 101.70 102.75 -0.13 101.97 -0.33
108/06 101.01 101.87 -0.85 101.93 -0.04
108/07 99.38 100.70 -1.15 101.79 -0.14
108/08 99.08 99.82 -0.87 101.29 -0.49
108/09 98.84 99.10 -0.72 100.49 -0.79
108/10 102.13 100.02 0.92 100.36 -0.13
108/11 104.12 101.70 1.68 100.76 0.40
108/12 103.60 103.28 1.56 101.19 0.43
109/01 103.07 103.60 0.30 101.81 0.61
109/02 101.35 102.67 -0.89 102.19 0.37
109/03 100.73 101.72 -0.93 102.50 0.31
109/04 99.83 100.64 -1.06 102.12 -0.37
109/05 101.14 100.57 -0.07 101.62 -0.49
109/06 101.68 100.88 0.31 101.30 -0.31
109/07 100.85 101.22 0.34 100.93 -0.37
109/08 100.98 101.17 -0.05 100.87 -0.06
109/09 102.64 101.49 0.32 101.19 0.32
109/10 103.72 102.45 0.94 101.84 0.64
109/11 106.06 104.14 1.65 102.66 0.81
109/12 105.82 105.20 1.02 103.35 0.67
110/01 105.27 105.72 0.49 104.08 0.71
110/02 105.89 105.66 -0.05 104.90 0.79
110/03 106.11 105.76 0.09 105.48 0.55
110/04 105.29 105.76 0.01 105.74 0.25
110/05 106.03 105.81 0.04 105.74 0.00
110/06 104.78 105.37 -0.42 105.56 -0.16
110/07 105.86 105.56 0.18 105.66 0.09
110/08 106.24 105.63 0.07 105.72 0.06
110/09 107.21 106.44 0.77 105.90 0.17
110/10 108.34 107.26 0.78 106.41 0.48
110/11 109.25 108.27 0.94 106.95 0.50
110/12 109.48 109.02 0.70 107.73 0.73
111/01 110.48 109.74 0.65 108.50 0.71
111/02 111.51 110.49 0.69 109.38 0.81
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101/08 82.81 - - - -
101/09 82.90 - - - -
101/10 84.57 83.43 -
101/11 83.43 83.63 0.25 - -
101/12 84.83 84.28 0.77 - -
102/01 84.93 84.40 0.14 83.91
102/02 86.42 85.39 1.18 84.51 0.72
102/03 87.61 86.32 1.09 85.30 0.93
102/04 89.34 87.79 1.70 86.09 0.93
102/05 91.91 89.62 2.08 87.51 1.64
102/06 94.31 91.85 2.49 89.09 1.81
102/07 93.93 93.38 1.67 90.59 1.68
102/08 94.91 94.38 1.07 92.00 1.56
102/09 97.23 95.36 1.03 93.61 1.74
102/10 97.29 96.48 1.17 94.93 1.42
102/11 97.12 97.21 0.76 95.80 0.91
102/12 97.48 97.30 0.09 96.33 0.55
103/01 101.56 98.72 1.46 97.60 1.32
103/02 104.09 101.04 2.35 99.13 1.57
103/03 101.75 102.47 1.41 99.88 0.76
= 103/04 102.21 102.68 0.21 100.70 0.82
103/05 104.30 102.75 0.07 101.90 1.19
103/06 103.44 103.32 0.55 102.89 0.97
103/07 105.30 104.35 1.00 103.52 0.61
103/08 103.60 104.11 -0.22 103.43 -0.08
103/09 101.90 103.60 -0.49 103.46 0.02
103/10 102.01 102.50 -1.06 103.43 -0.03
103/11 106.68 103.53 1.00 103.82 0.38
103/12 103.85 104.18 0.63 103.89 0.07
104/01 102.79 104.44 0.25 103.47 -0.40
104/02 102.08 102.91 -1.47 103.22 -0.24
104/03 103.77 102.88 -0.03 103.53 0.30
104/04 102.72 102.86 -0.02 103.65 0.11
104/05 104.95 103.81 0.93 103.36 -0.28
104/06 105.27 104.31 0.48 103.60 0.23
104/07 102.87 104.36 0.05 103.61 0.01
104/08 99.83 102.66 -1.64 103.24 -0.36
104/09 100.28 100.99 -1.62 102.65 -0.56
104/10 100.12 100.08 -0.91 102.22 -0.42
104/11 101.00 100.47 0.39 101.56 -0.64
104/12 99.32 100.15 -0.32 100.57 -0.98
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105/01 99.35 99.89 -0.26 99.98 -0.58
105/02 98.00 98.89 -1.00 99.68 -0.31
105/03 98.21 98.52 -0.37 99.33 -0.35
105/04 97.34 97.85 -0.68 98.87 -0.47
105/05 99.63 98.39 0.56 98.64 -0.23
105/06 100.73 99.23 0.85 98.88 0.24
105/07 98.97 99.78 0.55 98.81 -0.06
105/08 99.52 99.74 -0.04 99.07 0.26
105/09 98.69 99.06 -0.68 99.15 0.08
105/10 97.56 98.59 -0.47 99.18 0.04
105/11 96.41 97.55 -1.05 98.65 -0.54
105/12 99.00 97.66 0.11 98.36 -0.29
106/01 95.76 97.06 -0.61 97.82 -0.54
106/02 96.40 97.05 0.00 97.30 -0.53
106/03 95.82 95.99 -1.09 96.83 -0.49
106/04 96.85 96.36 0.38 96.71 -0.12
106/05 99.02 97.23 0.91 97.14 0.45
106/06 100.16 98.68 1.49 97.34 0.20
106/07 98.91 99.36 0.70 97.86 0.54
106/08 96.82 98.63 -0.74 97.93 0.07
106/09 98.95 98.23 -0.41 98.45 0.53
106/10 96.66 97.48 -0.76 98.42 -0.03
106/11 98.69 98.10 0.64 98.37 -0.06
106/12 98.96 98.10 0.00 98.17 -0.20
107/01 101.23 99.63 1.55 98.55 0.39
107/02 99.08 99.76 0.13 98.93 0.38
107/03 97.35 99.22 -0.54 98.66 -0.27
107/04 99.31 98.58 -0.65 99.10 0.45
107/05 100.24 98.97 0.39 99.36 0.26
107/06 101.63 100.39 1.44 99.81 0.45
107/07 101.82 101.23 0.83 99.91 0.10
107/08 99.21 100.89 -0.34 99.93 0.02
107/09 97.20 99.41 -1.46 99.90 -0.03
107/10 99.04 98.48 -0.93 99.86 -0.05
107/11 100.12 98.79 0.31 99.84 -0.02
107/12 102.81 100.66 1.89 100.03 0.20
108/01 101.47 101.47 0.80 99.98 -0.06
108/02 99.62 101.30 -0.16 100.04 0.07
108/03 98.41 99.83 -1.45 100.25 0.20
108/04 100.07 99.37 -0.47 100.42 0.17
108/05 100.62 99.70 0.34 100.50 0.08
108/06 100.33 100.34 0.64 100.09 -0.41
108/07 99.19 100.05 -0.29 99.71 -0.38
108/08 100.78 100.10 0.05 99.90 0.19
108/09 100.86 100.28 0.18 100.31 0.41
108/10 100.47 100.70 0.43 100.38 0.07
108/11 99.93 100.42 -0.28 100.26 -0.11
108/12 99.66 100.02 -0.40 100.15 -0.11
109/01 100.75 100.11 0.09 100.41 0.26
109/02 101.59 100.67 0.55 100.54 0.13
109/03 102.12 101.49 0.81 100.75 0.21
109/04 101.31 101.67 0.18 100.89 0.14
109/05 100.27 101.23 -0.43 100.95 0.06
109/06 100.58 100.72 -0.51 101.10 0.15
109/07 102.70 101.18 0.46 101.43 0.32
109/08 104.15 102.48 1.28 101.86 0.42
109/09 103.64 103.50 1.00 102.11 0.25
109/10 103.25 103.68 0.18 102.43 0.32
109/11 104.07 103.65 -0.03 103.07 0.62
109/12 103.65 103.66 0.00 103.58 0.50
110/01 103.49 103.74 0.08 103.71 0.13
110/02 105.12 104.09 0.34 103.87 0.16
110/03 106.39 105.00 0.88 104.33 0.44
110/04 105.84 105.78 0.75 104.76 0.41
110/05 105.43 105.89 0.10 104.99 0.22
110/06 105.47 105.58 -0.29 105.29 0.29
110/07 104.46 105.12 -0.44 105.45 0.15
110/08 105.72 105.22 0.09 105.55 0.09




110/09 107.65 105.94 0.69 105.76 0.20
110/10 109.31 107.56 1.53 106.34 0.55
110/11 110.22 109.06 1.39 107.14 0.75
110/12 111.52 110.35 1.18 108.15 0.94
111/01 111.90 111.21 0.78 109.39 1.15
111/02 112.22 111.88 0.60 110.47 0.99
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